CURRICULUM VITAE

FARSHAD AFSHAR, M.D.

(Last update: SEP,2024)

Personal Details

Date of birth: August 13, 1993, Place of birth: Isfahan, Iran

Nationality: Iranian

Sex: Male

Marital status: Married (Dr. Shima. Baninajarian)

Address: Isfahan Eye Research Center, Feiz Hospital, Isfahan University of

Medical Sciences, Isfahan, Iran

ResearcherID: kll-0561-2024

ORCID:https:// 0009-0000-0367-8106

Scopus ID:

E-mail: farshad afshar72@yahoo.com

semanticscholar:

Google Scholar:

Current Position:

National Board of Ophthalmology,

Isfahan University of Medical Sciences, Isfahan, Iran.

Education:

Resident of Ophthalmology, School of Medicine, Isfahan University of Medical Sciences, Isfahan, Iran, 2019-2023

Doctorate in Medicine (MD), School of Medicine, Isfahan University of Medical Sciences, Isfahan, Iran, 2011-2019



Diploma, Imam Sadegh School, Isfahan, Iran, 2011.

Current Academic Degrees:

Board certified ophthalmologist

Fields of interest:

- Ophthalmology: Evidence based ophthalmology, Clinical trial, Oculoplasty, Cataract Surgery, Refractive Surgery
- > Epidemiological study
- > Systematic review and meta analysis

Awards and Honors:

The top rank of the university entrance exam in 2001

The top rank of the residency admission exam in 2009

The top rank of the Ophthalmology Board Exam 2023

آدرس ایمیل دانشگاهی

farshad.afshar@med.mui.ac.ir